
HUMAN RESEARCH 

PROTECTIONS OFFICE (HRPO) 

EDUCATION & 
OUTREACH 
TRAINING SCHEDULE

Contact  HRPO at  HSC - HRPO@salud.unm.edu 

to REGISTER and Receive Zoom Link for Training Classes

OCTOBER 20 22

Int roduct ion to the IRB & Huron IRB System Oct  17, Mon, 11 A .M. - 12 P.M.

New  Study Submission Oct  20 , Thurs, 1 P.M. - 2 P.M.

Modif icat ions /  Cont inuing Review  
Submissions

Oct  25, Tues, 11 A .M. - 12 P.M.

Study Closure /  Reportable New  Informat ion 
Submissons

Oct  26, Wed, 2 P.M. - 3 P.M.

NOVEMBER 20 22

Review  of Protocol Templates, Part  1 Nov 1, Tues, 11 A .M. - 12 P.M.

Review  of Protocol Templates, Part  2 Nov 3, Thurs, 1 P.M. - 2 P.M.

Data Use Agreements Nov 8, Tues, 11 A .M. - 12 P.M.

Int roduct ion to Good Clinical Pract ice Nov 9, Wed, 1 P.M. - 2 P.M.

Informed Consent , Part  1: Review  of ICF 
Templates

Nov 15, Tues, 11 A .M. - 12 P.M.

Informed Consent , Part  2: ICF & HIPAA Nov 16, Wed, 1 P.M. - 2 P.M.

Informed Consent , Part  3: ICF Consent ing 
Process

Nov 29, Tues, 11 A .M. - 12 P.M.

Informed Consent , Part  4 : Consent ing 
Process for Vulnerable Populat ions

Nov 30 , Wed, 1 P.M. - 2 P.M.


